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A1
G.O.00 J.C.

J. THANNICKAL

G.OMORI

SIZE

6

8

TYP

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

22mm 6mm

6mm

1.

2.

3.

4.

NON-ROUND CENTER BULBS SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM OUTSIDE DIMENSION OF ’D’.

SEE SPLICE DETAIL

"A"

"A" "B" "C" "D" "E" "F"

4mm

25mm

150mm

225mm

150mmx10mm

225mmx10mm

NOTES:

@ CTR BULB

THICKNESS

"B"-MIN STEM THICKNESS

"E"-MIN BULB

FACE OF WS

EA SIDE, EA

NO. OF RIBS

"F"-APPROXIMATE

OUTSIDE DIA

"D"-CENTER BULB

@ OUTSIDE

THICKNESS

"C"-MIN STEM

ALL RIBS, TYP

3mm PROJECTION

SHOWN OTHERWISE.

USE 150mm WATERSTOPS IN ALL CONSTRUCTION JOINTS UNLESS SPECIFICALLY

CONSTRUCTION JOINTS.

SIMILAR WATERSTOPS WITHOUT CENTER BULB MAY BE SUBSTITUTED AT

BULB TYPE WATERSTOP SHOWN IS REQUIRED FOR EXPANSION AND CONTROL JOINTS.

VERTICAL ELL VERTICAL TEE VERTICAL CROSS

FLAT ELL FLAT CROSS

ALL WELDS SHALL BE PER WATERSTOP MANUFACTURER’S RECOMMENDATIONS.

NOTE:

FLAT TEE

JOINTS

SHOWN BELOW FOR IN-PLANE

JOINTS & WELD SIMILAR AS

MITER CORNERS OF VERTICAL

WELD

SECOND
WELD

FIRST

WELD

SECOND

WELD

FIRST

WELD

THIRD

CONCRETE WALL

NOTES:

SUBMIT DETAILS OF SPLICING AND LOCATION.

4.

1.

2.

3.

FOR PLASTIC WATERSTOP DETAILS, SEE 

TO CONTINUOUS LONGITUDINAL WATERSTOP IN WALL BASE FOR COMPLETE SEAL.

BOND OR SPLICE ALL HORIZONTAL TRANSVERSE WATERSTOPS IN BASE SLAB JOINTS

SLAB

CONCRETE

SLAB JOINT

WATERSTOP IN BASE

WALL JOINT

WS IN VERTICAL

SEE NOTE 3.

INTERSECTIONS, 

BOND WS AT ALL 

BASE SLAB JOINT

FOOTING OR

WS IN WALL

OR BASE SLAB

CONCRETE FOOTING

150

1
5
0

6

MAX

M
A

X

M
AX

1.

2.

115

2
0

2
0

30

30

40

CORNER DETAIL

NOTES:

PROTECTORS

WATERSTOP

2.66mm SST

SLAB

WALL OR

CL
AND JOINTS. 

ALL EDGES, CORNERS,

PROVIDE SEALANT AT

PLATE CONTINUOUS

2.66mm SST

PLATE AT FREE ENDS.

2.66mm SST CLOSURE

PROVIDE WATERTIGHT

SEE

CTRD IN WALL OR SLAB,

150mm PLASTIC WATERSTOP

50 CLR,

TYP

"T" SLAB THICKNESS 10mm TOOLED JOINT

THROUGH JOINT

CONTINUOUS

TYP SLAB REINF

T&B, EA SIDE OF JOINT

TYPICAL SLAB REINF

ROUGHEN AND CLEAN

WATERSTOP, TYP

TO INTERSECTING

WATERSTOP, BOND

150mm PLASTIC

ROUGHEN AND CLEAN

T
/

2

FOR LOCATIONS, SEE

INDICATED ON PLANS

LAP REINF AS

"T" WALL THICKNESS
FROM TOP OF WALL

CONTINUOUS, STOP 40mm

150mm PLASTIC WATERSTOP

ALL REINFORCING CONTINUOUS ACROSS JOINT.

NOTES:

1.

2.

PLAN

WALL

ELEVATED SLAB

4
0

4
0

WATERSTOP 

WITH 150mm PLASTIC

CONSTRUCTION JOINT

WATERSTOP

WITH 150mm PLASTIC

CONSTRUCTION JOINT

PLASTIC WATERSTOP WATERSTOP JOINTS WATERSTOP CONNECTION WATERSTOP PROTECTOR

SLAB CONSTRUCTION JOINT WALL VERTICAL CONSTRUCTION JOINT WALL CONSTRUCTION JOINT AT ELEVATED SLAB

NTS NTS NTS NTS

NTSNTSNTS 0315-1520315-1510315-142

0315-001 0315-011 0315-012 0315-021

0315-001

0315-803

0315-001

0315-011WATERSTOP IN WALL BASE FOR COMPLETE SEAL.            FLAT CROSS JOINT.

BOND OR SPLICE ALL VERTICAL WATERSTOPS IN WALL JOINTS TO LONGITUDINAL 

0315-807

0315-011

SEE

CONSTRUCTION JOINT,

WS IN WALL BASE

T/2

H.T. FREIHAMMER

 

CENTRES EA SIDE

STAGGER FOR 600mm

ANCHORS @ 300mm OC,

10mm DIA SST ADHESIVE

STANDARD DETAILS (1)

WATERSIDE

DRY SIDE

2
5

20

0315-143NTS

SLAB CONSTRUCTION JOINT AT WALL

WATERSTOP

INJECTION HOSE

& REINFORCING

ELEVATION, THICKNESS

SEE PLANS FOR

INTERMEDIATE SLAB,

20mm x SLAB DEPTH + 25mm

CONTINUOUS KEYWAY,

SEAL

SLAB FOR COMPLETE

OF INTERMEDIATE

WATERSIDE EDGES

GROOVE, TYP ALL

INTERMEDIATE SLAB

CONTINUOUS PAST

POUR WALLS

0315-810

FORMING

FACILITATE WALL 

CONNECTORS TO

THREADED 

W/ MECHANICAL

PROVIDE DOWELS

OPTION TO 

CONTRACTORS 

WHERE INDICATED

ISSUED FOR TENDER

01 G.O.10/2015 J.C.ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION

02 G.O.2017/04/05 J.C.ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION - 976-2016


